
DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING

May 15, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

May 24, 2023, Wednesday (Special) 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

May 31, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

June 5, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

June 14, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

June 21, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

June 28, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

July 3, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

July 12, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

July 19, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

July 26, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

August 7, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

August 16, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

August 23, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

August 30, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

September 5, 2023, Tuesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

September 13, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

September 20, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

September 27, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

October 2, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

October 11, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

October 18, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

October 25, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

November 6, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

November 15, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

November 22, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

November 29, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

December 4, 2023, Monday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

December 13, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

December 20, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

December 27, 2023, Wednesday Regular 9:10 a.m. Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave.

OKLAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC BUILDINGS AUTHORITY

NOTE: PBA approval of this schedule change was recorded on May 15th, 2023 which was the first 

consideration of change. Their is no meeting for May 17th as the posting deadline had passed already. 

Monday meetings following the first Monday have been officially cancelled as indicated above and 

Wednesday meetings are now scheduled regularly. 

cctrewoo
Notice Stamp

cctrewoo
Received


